
T-Box 1-10 T-Box 11-20

Tagespreis
Monats-

preis

Monats-

preis

Monats-

preis

bis 500 11,81 188,96 570,00 570,00

600 13,44 215,04 570,00 570,00
700 15,68 250,88 570,00 570,00
800 17,92 286,72 570,00 570,00
900 20,16 322,56 570,00 570,00

1000 22,40 358,40 570,00 570,00
1100 24,64 394,24 570,00 570,00
1200 26,88 430,08 570,00 570,00
1300 29,12 465,92 570,00 570,00

1400 31,36 501,76 602,11 602,11
1500 33,60 537,60 645,12 645,12
1600 35,84 573,44 688,13 688,13
1700 38,08 609,28 731,14 731,14
1800 40,32 645,12 774,14 774,14
1900 42,56 680,96 817,15 817,15
2000 44,80 716,80 860,16 860,16

2100 45,78 732,48 878,98 878,98
2200 47,96 767,36 920,83 920,83
2300 50,14 802,24 962,69 962,69

2400 52,32 837,12 1.004,54 1.004,54

2500 54,50 872,00 1.046,40 1.046,40

2600 56,68 906,88 1.088,26 1.088,26

2700 58,86 941,76 1.130,11 1.130,11

2800 61,04 976,64 1.171,97 1.171,97

2900 63,22 1.011,52 1.213,82 1.213,82
3000 65,40 1.046,40 1.255,68 1.255,68

3100 66,03 1.056,48 1.267,78 1.267,78

3200 68,16 1.090,56 1.308,67 1.308,67

3300 70,29 1.124,64 1.349,57 1.349,57

3400 72,42 1.158,72 1.390,46 1.390,46

3500 74,55 1.192,80 1.431,36 1.431,36

3600 76,68 1.226,88 1.472,26 1.472,26

3700 78,81 1.260,96 1.513,15 1.513,15

3800 80,94 1.295,04 1.554,05 1.554,05

3900 83,07 1.329,12 1.594,94 1.594,94
4000 85,20 1.363,20 1.635,84 1.635,84

4100 83,60 1.337,60 1.605,12 1.605,12

4200 86,52 1.384,32 1.661,18 1.661,18

4300 88,58 1.417,28 1.700,74 1.700,74

4400 90,64 1.450,24 1.740,29 1.740,29

4500 92,70 1.483,20 1.779,84 1.779,84

4600 94,76 1.516,16 1.819,39 1.819,39

4700 96,82 1.549,12 1.858,94 1.858,94

4800 98,88 1.582,08 1.898,50 1.898,50

4900 100,94 1.615,04 1.938,05 1.938,05
5000 103,00 1.648,00 1.977,60 1.977,60

5100 101,21 1.619,36 1.943,23 1.943,23

5200 104,52 1.672,32 2.006,78 2.006,78

5300 106,53 1.704,48 2.045,38 2.045,38

5400 108,54 1.736,64 2.083,97 2.083,97

5500 110,55 1.768,80 2.122,56 2.122,56

5600 112,56 1.800,96 2.161,15 2.161,15

5700 114,57 1.833,12 2.199,74 2.199,74

5800 116,58 1.865,28 2.238,34 2.238,34

5900 118,59 1.897,44 2.276,93 2.276,93
6000 120,60 1.929,60 2.315,52 2.315,52

2,06

2,01

ab 6100 1,94

Preisliste Hangarierung - Hubschrauber

 Gültig ab 1. Jänner 2018 - Preise in EUR, exkl. Ust.

MTOW in kg Tarif

Großhangar (1-5)

2,24

119,70 1.915,20 2.298,24 2.298,24

2,18

2,13

_Hangarpreisliste  ab 01012018_neu


